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Record: 36.94 2011 Max Jelfs - Dacorum
Name Year Team  

Results
 
Event 1  Boys Year 5 50m Backstroke

2 Derrington, Jago 5 East District 43.22
3 Gentleman, Jack 5 St Albans District 43.65

Time Points

1 Renton, James 5 Mid District 39.33

6 Metcalfe, George 5 Watford 44.93
7 Nicholls, Matthew 5 St Albans District 45.57

4 Taggart, Benjamin 5 Watford 44.01
5 Batt, Eric 5 Dacorum 44.37

--- 5 Mid District NS
 

10 Hogg, Thomas 5 North District 51.64
11 Cuthbert, Henry 5 North District 52.93

8 Garaway, Arun 5 Dacorum 46.13
9 Dyer, Archie 5 East District 48.11

2 Larner, Tilly 5 Mid District 40.59
3 Hagan, Molly 5 East District 41.31

Points

1 Vickery, Raissa 5 St Albans District 39.94

Event 2  Girls Year 5 50m Backstroke
Record: 35.94 2016 Emilia Dunwoodie - St Albans

Name Year Team  Time

6 Hope, Lucy 5 Dacorum 45.45
7 Brown, Annabelle 5 North District 45.61

4 Harper, Amy 5 Watford 43.02
5 Bee, Lucy 5 Dacorum 43.43

--- Schreuder, Claudia 5 North District DQ
6.5 Not on the back at finish

--- Woollard, Francesca 5 Watford DQ
6.3 Totally submerged, (except for first 15m following the start or turn)

8 Gollop, Zoe 5 East District 45.64
9 Dye, Florence 5 St Albans District 47.48

Points

1 Coleman, James 6 St Albans District 39.02

Event 3  Boys Year 6 50m Backstroke
Record: 33.71 2012 Thomas Cheng - Watford

Name Year Team  Time

--- 5 Mid District NS
 

4 Davison, Ben 6 Mid District 40.67
5 Hicks, Jason 6 Watford 41.00

2 Reid, Fergus 6 Dacorum 39.15
3 Mapley, Nathanial 6 St Albans District 39.33

8 Hill, Thomas 6 North District 44.22
9 Liddard, Tommy 6 East District 46.39

6 Presland, William 6 Watford 41.28
7 Denton-Sparke, Oliver 6 Dacorum 43.28

Points

6.4 Single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate turn not performed immediately
 
Event 4  Girls Year 6 50m Backstroke

Record: 35.21 2015 Isabel Harber - St Albans

6.4 More than one single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate turn

--- Moore, Jake 6 Mid District DQ

10 Storti, Ethan 6 North District 46.50
--- Rates, Daniel 6 East District DQ

3 Smith, Imogen 6 St Albans District 39.27

1 Nijkamp, Ella 6 Dacorum 33.43
2 Nottage, Gemma 6 Watford 34.67

Name Year Team  Time

6 O'Meara, Niamh 6 Watford 41.83
7 Freeman, Olivia 6 East District 42.91

4 Standen, Elizabeth 6 St Albans District 39.67
5 Dunn, Emily 6 Mid District 40.93

--- 6 Mid District NS
 

10 Shibli, Ela 6 North District 47.89
11 Bailiss, Madeleine 6 North District 48.22

8 McDonagh, Freya 6 Dacorum 44.22
9 Townsend, Victoria 6 East District 45.43
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2 Buckley, William 5 Watford 45.29
3 Gray, George 5 Dacorum 46.57

Points

1 Hartley, Lucas 5 St Albans District 42.87

Event 5  Boys Year 5 50m Breaststroke
Record: 42.44 2011 Ollie Taverner - Watford

Name Year Team  Time

6 Ritchie, Jack 5 St Albans District 50.83
7 Hollis, Alexander 5 Watford 50.86

4 Baxendale, Henry 5 East District 48.81
5 Cork, Harrison 5 Mid District 50.17

4.4 Start before starting signal

--- 5 Mid District NS

10 Brooks, Ray 5 North District 58.64
--- John, Raphael 5 East District DQ

8 Geller, Jacob 5 Dacorum 54.91
9 Guevan, Aaron Oliver 5 North District 55.29

1 Meadows, Yasmin 5 St Albans District 45.10
2 Odaro-Burnett, Leila 5 St Albans District 47.28

Name Year Team  Time Points

 
Event 6  Girls Year 5 50m Breaststroke

Record: 39.78 2007 Christie Bays - North

5 Hackworth, Abbie 5 Mid District 50.36
6 Hickman, Mia 5 Dacorum 51.12

3 Akande, Adeola 5 Dacorum 48.53
4 Harrington-Clark, Esme 5 Watford 49.52

--- Pym, Emily 5 East District DQ
7.2 Stroke cycle not one arm stroke to one leg kick excluding last single arm stroke prior

9 Lait, Scarlett 5 North District 56.28
10 Lancaster, Ophir 5 North District 56.50

7 Harrington-Clark, Isabella 5 Watford 51.29
8 Whyley, Olivia 5 East District 53.94

Points

1 Manela, Eldrick 6 North District 39.96

Event 7  Boys Year 6 50m Breaststroke
Record: 38.27 2012 Oliver Taverner - Watford

Name Year Team  Time

--- 5 Mid District NS
 

4 Ho, Jason 6 Mid District 44.51
5 Kalverboer, Alexander 6 Dacorum 44.72

2 Holliss, Daniel 6 St Albans District 40.52
3 Eggerton, Harrison 6 East District 43.66

--- Goodkind, Oliver 6 Watford DQ
7.4 Head not breaking surface before hands turn inward at widest point in 2nd stroke after

--- Davis, Alex 6 Dacorum DQ
7.6 Did not touch at turn or finish with both hands

6 Rayfield, William 6 East District 51.26
7 Tual, Thomas 6 Mid District 1:02.20

--- 6 St Albans District NS
 

--- Tricot, Adam 6 Watford DQ
7.4 Head not breaking surface before hands turn inward at widest point in 2nd stroke after

--- Borgis, Marko 6 North District XDQ
7.1 Single fly kick not started during propulsive part of 1st arm pull or not followed by

2 Geurts, Amandine 6 St Albans District 41.95
3 Fuge, Kirsty 6 St Albans District 42.19

Points

1 Field, Alice 6 East District 41.62

Event 8  Girls Year 6 50m Breaststroke
Record: 37.58 2015 Erin O'Meara - Watford

Name Year Team  Time

6 Nicolas, Annais 6 East District 44.64
7 Day, Millie 6 Dacorum 45.13

4 Blount, Lilly 6 Mid District 42.43
5 Worley, Megan 6 Watford 44.14

--- 6 Dacorum XNS
 

10 Lyon, Sophie 6 North District 54.28
--- 6 Mid District NS

8 Stratford, Tilly 6 Watford 46.56
9 Naicker, Saiyuri 6 North District 51.68
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2 Cornwell, Koby 5 Mid District 38.11
3 Lim, Theo 5 Watford 38.69

Points

1 Maddison, Cub 5 St Albans District 37.89

Event 9  Boys Year 5 50m Butterfly
Record: 35.66 2014 Henry Wareing - Watford

Name Year Team  Time

6 Wall, Ryan 5 North District 42.11
7 Rann, Archie 5 East District 42.82

4 Collier, George 5 Dacorum 38.79
5 Stanton-Rotundi, Nuccio 5 Watford 41.23

--- 5 Mid District NS
 

10 Stephenson, Alexander 5 Dacorum 49.80
11 Lo Biundo, Marco 5 North District 50.53

8 Hussain, Fin 5 St Albans District 43.20
9 Taylor, George 5 East District 43.58

2 Irani, Francesca 5 St Albans District 39.09
3 Soulsby, Christina 5 Dacorum 39.94

Points

1 Bernholt, Tsala 5 Watford 34.34

Event 10  Girls Year 5 50m Butterfly
Record: 33.02 2012 Brodie Judge - Watford

Name Year Team  Time

6 Jones, Amelia 5 Watford 43.73
7 Matthews, Phoebe 5 St Albans District 44.96

4 Riley, Olivia 5 Mid District 42.38
5 Dunwoodie, Aine 5 Dacorum 42.54

10 Bolton, Natalie 5 East District 54.52
--- McIntosh, Soraya 5 North District DQ

8 Coltman, Sasha 5 East District 46.18
9 Sweeney, Eve 5 North District 53.81

Name Year Team  Time Points

 
Event 11  Boys Year 6 50m Butterfly

Record: 32.14 2013 Mason Brand - Dacorum

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously

--- 5 Mid District NS

*3 Atwell, James 6 St Albans District 35.68 50
*3 Hill, Max 6 North District 35.68 50

1 Kaye, James 6 Watford 33.36
2 Heesom, Joshua 6 Mid District 34.21

7 Maidment, Tommy 6 Dacorum 38.99
8 Ellis, Joshua 6 Mid District 39.35

5 Dormer, Lewis 6 St Albans District 37.94
6 Cox, Callum 6 East District 38.37

8.2 Arms not brought forward over the water

--- Long, Jamie 6 North District DQ

8.2 Arms not brought forward over the water

--- Saunders, Joseph 6 East District DQ

9 Rowlands, Harry 6 Dacorum 43.09
--- Grant, Andrew 6 Watford DQ

1 Weston, Alice 6 Dacorum 32.76
2 Brooke, Hannah 6 St Albans District 33.97

Name Year Team  Time Points

8.2 Arms not brought forward over the water
 
Event 12  Girls Year 6 50m Butterfly

Record: 31.03 2013 Brodie Judge - Watford

5 Toland, Carys 6 St Albans District 38.33
6 White, Keely 6 Watford 40.34

3 Wisley, Lydia 6 Dacorum 36.53
4 Brownleader, Emer 6 Watford 37.29

9 Mann, Heather 6 North District 45.58
10 Mason, Grace 6 East District 47.35

7 Bright, Jessica 6 Mid District 42.64
8 Gore, Lauren 6 East District 45.47

 

11 White, Jennifer 6 North District 52.06
--- 6 Mid District NS
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Name Year Team  Time Points

Event 13  Boys Year 5 50m Freestyle
Record: 33.38 2011 Felix Cheng - Watford

3 Kent, Harry 5 East District 35.97
4 Martell, Luke 5 Mid District 37.00

1 Pratt, Lanré 5 Watford 33.02
2 Costa, João 5 Watford 34.50

7 Bailiss, Rory 5 North District 40.31
8 Ball, George 5 Dacorum 40.78

5 Bond, Thomas 5 St Albans District 39.93
6 Haxton, Scott 5 St Albans District 40.30

11 Bladock, Harry 5 East District 43.85
--- 5 Mid District NS

9 Pagett, Lewis 5 North District 41.80
10 Kempe, Louis 5 Dacorum 42.61

1 Coster, Chloe 5 Watford 35.68
2 Patel, Thea 5 Mid District 36.33

Name Year Team  Time Points

 
Event 14  Girls Year 5 50m Freestyle

Record: 32.21 2011 Ellie Mitchell - East

5 Fleet, Beatrix 5 Watford 37.69
6 Harber, Amber 5 St Albans District 38.36

3 Hockney, Emma 5 Dacorum 37.46
4 Light, Evie 5 Dacorum 37.63

9 Eva, Sophie 5 North District 46.73
10 Burston, Sophie 5 North District 47.47

7 Fisher, Poppy 5 St Albans District 40.42
8 Zeqiri, Diara 5 East District 45.09

Name Year Team  Time Points

 
Event 15  Boys Year 6 50m Freestyle

Record: 29.35 2013 Reese Housden - Dacorum

11 Bluden, Tasha 5 East District 49.25
--- 5 Mid District NS

3 Roberts, Henry 6 Mid District 33.38
4 Badcock, David 6 East District 34.70

1 Flynn, Luke 6 Watford 29.96
2 Godfrey, Thomas 6 St Albans District 33.34

7 Beale, Louis 6 St Albans District 36.36
8 Charles, Matthew 6 North District 37.29

5 Evans, Jake 6 East District 35.22
6 Carillo, Seve 6 Dacorum 36.24

11 Tembra, Andrew 6 Mid District 38.18
12 Gildersleve, Scott 6 Watford 38.62

9 Lovelock, George 6 North District 37.47
10 Powell, Jamie 6 Dacorum 37.59

1 Dunwoodie, Emilia 6 St Albans District 30.20
2 Phillips, Kaia 6 East District 31.01

Name Year Team  Time Points

 
Event 16  Girls Year 6 50m Freestyle

Record: 29.36 2009 Jessica Jackson - North

5 Yeabsley, Isabella 6 Watford 31.87
6 Alexander, Maja 6 East District 34.40

3 Robinson, Holly 6 Dacorum 31.78
4 Chen, Sophie 6 Mid District 31.81

9 Hadfield, Rosie 6 St Albans District 36.54
10 Warne, Jessica 6 Watford 36.71

7 Jozsa, Imola 6 North District 34.80
8 Goad, Freya 6 Dacorum 35.92

 

11 Hardy, Leah 6 North District 37.76
--- 6 Mid District NS
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Winner of the Dawson Trophy for the fastest Medley relay: St Albans District Yr 6 Girls

Team  Relay  Time Points

Event 17  Boys Year 5 4x25m Medley Relay
Record: 1:10.47 2011 Watford

3 Watford     1:19.01
1) Metcalfe, George 2) Hollis, Alexander 3) Lim, Theo 4) Taggart, Benjamin

2 Dacorum     1:18.92
1) Batt, Eric 2) Gray, George 3) Collier, George 4) Geller, Jacob

1 East District     1:18.27
1) Dyer, Archie 2) John, Raphael 3) Taylor, George 4) Baxendale, Henry

--- Mid District     X1:15.54
1) Renton, James 2) Cork, Harrison 3) Cornwell, Koby 4) Martell, Luke

5 North District     1:24.52
1) Hogg, Thomas 2) Guevan, Aaron Oliver 3) Wall, Ryan 4) Pagett, Lewis

4 St Albans District     1:24.51
1) Gentleman, Jack 2) Hussain, Fin 3) Hartley, Lucas 4) Haxton, Scott

1 St Albans District     1:16.51
1) Harber, Amber 2) Meadows, Yasmin 3) Irani, Francesca 4) Vickery, Raissa

Team  Relay  Time Points

 
Event 18  Girls Year 5 4x25m Medley Relay

Record: 1:12.10 2016 St Albans

4 East District     1:25.16
1) Bluden, Tasha 2) Hagan, Molly 3) Bolton, Natalie 4) Zeqiri, Diara

3 Dacorum     1:22.34
1) Bee, Lucy 2) Hickman, Mia 3) Dunwoodie, Aine 4) Hope, Lucy

2 Watford     1:20.05
1) Harper, Amy 2) Harrington-Clark, Esme 3) Jones, Amelia 4) Harrington-Clark, Isabella

--- North District     DQ
10.1 Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: 8.4 Finished or touched with both hands not simultaneou

1) Brown, Annabelle 2) Lancaster, Ophir 3) McIntosh, Soraya 4) Sweeney, Eve

--- Mid District     X1:19.68
1) Larner, Tilly 2) Hackworth, Abbie 3) Riley, Olivia 4) Patel, Thea

1 Watford     1:08.80
1) Hicks, Jason 2) Presland, William 3) Kaye, James 4) Flynn, Luke

Team  Relay  Time Points

 
Event 19  Boys Year 6 4x25m Medley Relay

Record: 1:05.09 2012 Watford

4 North District     1:13.37
1) Hill, Thomas 2) Manela, Eldrick 3) Hill, Max 4) Lovelock, George

3 Mid District     1:10.27
1) Moore, Jake 2) Ho, Jason 3) Heesom, Joshua 4) Roberts, Henry

2 St Albans District     1:09.07
1) Mapley, Nathanial 2) Holliss, Daniel 3) Atwell, James 4) Godfrey, Thomas

 
Event 20  Girls Year 6 4x25m Medley Relay

Record: 1:06.48 2013

--- East District     DQ
10.1 Stroke Infraction swimmer #1: 6.3 Totally submerged, (except for first 15m following

1) Rates, Daniel 2) Eggerton, Harrison 3) Cox, Callum 4) Badcock, David

5 Dacorum     1:17.73
1) Kalverboer, Alexander 2) Davis, Alex 3) Maidment, Tommy 4) Carillo, Seve

2 Watford     1:08.87
1) Nottage, Gemma 2) Worley, Megan 3) Brownleader, Emer 4) Yeabsley, Isabella

1 St Albans District     1:06.98
1) Dunwoodie, Emilia 2) Fuge, Kirsty 3) Brooke, Hannah 4) Geurts, Amandine

Team  Relay  Time Points

--- Dacorum     X1:07.30
1) Nijkamp, Ella 2) Day, Millie 3) Weston, Alice 4) Robinson, Holly

4 North District     1:21.99
1) Lyon, Sophie 2) Naicker, Saiyuri 3) Mann, Heather 4) Jozsa, Imola

3 East District     1:11.79
1) Alexander, Maja 2) Field, Alice 3) Phillips, Kaia 4) Nicolas, Annais

 

--- Mid District     X1:11.34
1) Chen, Sophie 2) Blount, Lilly 3) Bright, Jessica 4) Dunn, Emily
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Winner of the Dawson Trophy for the fastest Freestyle relay: Mid District Yr 6 Girls

Team  Relay  Time Points

Event 21  Boys Year 5 4x25m Freestyle Relay
Record: 1:06.21 2011 Watford

3 East District     1:09.39
1) Bladock, Harry 2) Dyer, Archie 3) Derrington, Jago 4) Kent, Harry

2 Mid District     1:07.35
1) Renton, James 2) Martell, Luke 3) Cork, Harrison 4) Cornwell, Koby

1 Watford     1:04.61
1) Buckley, William 2) Costa, João 3) Stanton-Rotundi, Nuccio 4) Pratt, Lanré

6 North District     1:20.14
1) Bailiss, Rory 2) Cuthbert, Henry 3) Lo Biundo, Marco 4) Brooks, Ray

5 Dacorum     1:14.93
1) Stephenson, Alexander 2) Garaway, Arun 3) Kempe, Louis 4) Ball, George

4 St Albans District     1:09.88
1) Bond, Thomas 2) Nicholls, Matthew 3) Ritchie, Jack 4) Maddison, Cub

1 Watford     1:04.64
1) Woollard, Francesca 2) Fleet, Beatrix 3) Coster, Chloe 4) Bernholt, Tsala

Team  Relay  Time Points

 
Event 22  Girls Year 5 4x25m Freestyle Relay

Record: 1:04.27 2013 East

4 East District     1:21.24
1) Gollop, Zoe 2) Coltman, Sasha 3) Pym, Emily 4) Whyley, Olivia

3 Mid District     1:08.49
1) Riley, Olivia 2) Larner, Tilly 3) Hackworth, Abbie 4) Patel, Thea

2 Dacorum     1:07.54
1) Akande, Adeola 2) Hockney, Emma 3) Light, Evie 4) Soulsby, Christina

--- St Albans District     DQ
10.1 Stroke Infraction swimmer #1: 4.4 Start before starting signal - misc

1) Dye, Florence 2) Odaro-Burnett, Leila 3) Matthews, Phoebe 4) Fisher, Poppy

5 North District     1:31.27
1) Schreuder, Claudia 2) Lait, Scarlett 3) Burston, Sophie 4) Eva, Sophie

1 Dacorum     1:06.46
1) Rowlands, Harry 2) Powell, Jamie 3) Denton-Sparke, Oliver 4) Reid, Fergus

Team  Relay  Time Points

 
Event 23  Boys Year 6 4x25m Freestyle Relay

Record: 1:01.43 2013 East

4 Mid District     1:13.23
1) Davison, Ben 2) Ellis, Joshua 3) Tual, Thomas 4) Tembra, Andrew

3 North District     1:11.53
1) Charles, Matthew 2) Long, Jamie 3) Storti, Ethan 4) Borgis, Marko

2 Watford     1:08.64
1) Grant, Andrew 2) Gildersleve, Scott 3) Goodkind, Oliver 4) Tricot, Adam

--- East District     DQ
10.11 Swimmer #4 feet lost touch with starting place before preceding team-mate touches

1) Evans, Jake 11 2) Liddard, Tommy 11 3) Rayfield, William 11 4) Saunders, Joseph 11

--- St Albans District     X1:03.99
1) Coleman, James 2) Mapley, Nathanial 3) Beale, Louis 4) Dormer, Lewis

1 Mid District     1:02.91
1) Dunn, Emily 2) Blount, Lilly 3) Bright, Jessica 4) Chen, Sophie

Team  Relay  Time Points

 
Event 24  Girls Year 6 4x25m Freestyle Relay

Record: 1:02.40 2016

4 Watford     1:07.31
1) O'Meara, Niamh 2) Stratford, Tilly 3) White, Keely 4) Warne, Jessica

3 St Albans District     1:03.93
1) Smith, Imogen 2) Standen, Elizabeth 3) Hadfield, Rosie 4) Toland, Carys

2 Dacorum     1:03.33
1) Goad, Freya 2) Day, Millie 3) McDonagh, Freya 4) Wisley, Lydia

 

6 North District     1:12.99
1) Bailiss, Madeleine 2) White, Jennifer 3) Hardy, Leah 4) Shibli, Ela

5 East District     1:12.98
1) Townsend, Victoria 2) Mason, Grace 3) Gore, Lauren 4) Freeman, Olivia
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    NEW EVENT 12

5) Buckley, William 6) Nottage, Gemma 7) Bernholt, Tsala 8) Pratt, Lanré

10

5) Godfrey, Thomas 6) Brooke, Hannah 7) Atwell, James 8) Dunwoodie, Emilia

8

5) Heesom, Joshua 6) Roberts, Henry 7) Chen, Sophie 8) Dunn, Emily

6

5) Carillo, Seve 6) Weston, Alice 7) Maidment, Tommy 8) Nijkamp, Ella

4

5) Mann, Heather 6) Jozsa, Imola 7) Manela, Eldrick 8) Hill, Max

2

5) Badcock, David 6) Rates, Daniel 7) Alexander, Maja 8) Phillips, Kaia

Event 25  Mixed Boys & Girls Years 5 & 6 8x25m Freestyle Squadron Relay
Team  Relay  Time Points

3 Mid District     2:04.18
1) Cornwell, Koby 2) Renton, James 3) Riley, Olivia 4) Patel, Thea

2 St Albans District     2:03.00
1) Hartley, Lucas 2) Vickery, Raissa 3) Maddison, Cub 4) Irani, Francesca

1 Watford 2:00.30
1) Flynn, Luke 2) Yeabsley, Isabella 3) Kaye, James 4) Woollard, Francesca

6 East District     2:19.63
1) Kent, Harry 2) Derrington, Jago 3) Zeqiri, Diara 4) Bluden, Tasha

5 North District     2:17.51
1) Lancaster, Ophir 2) Brown, Annabelle 3) Pagett, Lewis 4) Wall, Ryan

4 Dacorum     2:08.02
1) Collier, George 2) Akande, Adeola 3) Geller, Jacob 4) Soulsby, Christina

Place

1 .

2

3

4

5

6 . 50

Mid District Mid District 215

North District North District 155

Dacorum Dacorum 286

East District East District 227

St Albans District St Albans District 342 50

Watford Watford 327

Overall Team Scores

Team Score

Place

1

2

3

4

4

6

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

Place

1 .

2

3

4

5 .

6

50

East District East District 45

Dacorum Dacorum 61

North District North District 52

Mid District Mid District 66

Watford Watford 62

Year 6 Boys - Team Scores

Team Score

St Albans District St Albans District 77 50

Mid District Mid District 44

North District North District 34

Dacorum Dacorum 70

East District East District 67

St Albans District St Albans District 95

Watford Watford 74

North District North District 37

Year 6 Girls - Team Scores

Team Score

Dacorum Dacorum 62

Mid District Mid District 50

St Albans District St Albans District 79

East District East District 66

Year 5 Boys - Team Scores

Team Score

Watford Watford 94

East District East District 47

North District North District 28

St Albans District St Albans District 81

Mid District Mid District 47

Dacorum Dacorum 87

Watford Watford 85

Year 5 Girls - Team Scores

Team Score


